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20 Bridge Street
Sydney NSW 2000

Dear SIA#&*lain

ALLION  4 
PARl'NERS V

863 il@y skee
Perth WA 6000

T/*61(8)92167100

Amon PartroM Pty L Id
AHN· 43 109 320 43

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANnAL SHAREHOLDER FOR LAKES BLUE
ENERGY NL

We refer to the notice ofohange of Int@restB ofsubet*tal shereholder lodged by Hanoock Proipeceng
Pty Unilted (HPPL) and aseociated parUes on 17 June 2021 with relpect to Lakes 82ue Energy NL
(ASX: LKO) (HPPL Notice).
Piease lind attached a nooce of change of Interelts of SLE,twl#al holder In reladon to relevant Interest,
held by Blanca Rineh t (k, her Capacity as trustBe of the Hope Mmgmret Hancock Tn»0 In flilly paid
orcEn„y,hares of Lakes Blue Energy N L (BR Notice).
The Interest discloeed In the BR Notice aflges by virtue of the operation of .ecuon 608(3Xa) of the
Corporatione Act and relatee to the same shwes the subject of the HPPL Notice. The Ir*mE*lon
contained h the BR Noace 18 bmed eolely on the dedo,Lre contained in the HPPL Nooce.
Ms Rklel-t makes no repreler*norl v th relpect to the dldolin corldiled In the HPPL Notil.
Wa under.INXI thst HPPL mid 888 A1/ poties has an aggregate benencial end economic Interest
h 7.88% of Lal= Blue Energy NL'i ord ary shares.
Youcm fal fUlly

Phllp Lucal'
PaX/'/f
0/461 (8)9216 7171
M / 061 403 688 444
ElA..Irsatn

1.*7.vA'kiln.10tl'.b'

Liab y kn»,d by s schenne ,ppro,ed l,ider Prolasalonal Stad=ds Leguaoon.

Th• blill••a of 'Alon Pertnics' 18 conck,cled by Amon Pi,tn•„ Pty Lid ARN 43 109 311 483 (Allon Pift„„1 Alion Pidinics
18 in k=cporated eray and *holld nol be Werpreted or cor-cued m a parblership 81 law, The t le Partr* w*Wn Alon
P=tiners cor,veys t» perzon la a :enlor pracUtior»r v,Rhh the conlpsly and ti„nong thi voup of practmoners v,ho have day.
to-day =id tategic reepor itaily for s.cv - prov4ded to cSenls. Ho,40*. they se not an ai,glar or pot atner of Ble A cri
Pillnill kilimavial plmwill*),Uuctiremdse nolpe,sor lyll lefor »pro-ornofieMoes. The *AllimsofproWd#W
legal  vical offered 11 0*ned ald conducted by Alton Parblern Pty Lid ABN 43 109 326 463
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Annexure A
This li Annexure A of 3 page, rs;Brred to h Form 004 (Nolloe of change of Xerest, of substantal holder) given by
Thnevlow Enterpriges Pty Lld, Mrs Gecrghia Hope Rhnehait, Hwxxk Proepecing Pty Ltd and b #Lieldisfioe.

17 June 2021

8 J HIsv 0/*.
Company Beorehy

E ImrY IWIE
2GHR P,lrile Austr #1 Beef Pty L td
2GR Aut*rl Beef Pty Ud
2GR Outback Beef Pty Ud
2OR Pr,mium Beef Pty Ltd
2OR Premll,n Ck,tback Beer Pty Ltd
2GR Premilrn Wagyu Beef Pty Ltd
2GR Wagyu Bief Pty Ud
A..ociakd  ,6,agement Services Pty Ltd
Alli iron Pty Ltd
Al= Anleric Fk'"04 Inc
A lms Operatione Pty Ltd
Attas Pty Ltd
AL= R-ources Pty Ltd
Austrah Otitback Beef Pty Ud
Autilan Beef -ketklg Pty Ltd
Au lm M=,mese Pty Ltd
Aviation Liae Holcirp Pty Ltd
Benga PR,Ing Urnlted
Bluelhk Nominee, Pty Ltd
C-edlan Eouadorim, Holchigs Ore Lid
Cmiclan EculdoMarl Hokings Two Ltd
C Inga I# Pty Ltd
Cer*al Pm=a Holdhgs Pty Ltd
Cereal Phara North Iron Ore Pty Ltd
Ce,*al Phn Socm Iron Ore Pty Ltd
Clover CatUe Co. Pty Ud
Fer,Aus Pty ltd
FerrAus M=U=Iiee Pty Ltd
Fem Met* Australia Pty LM
FlgM Opirmlons Pty Ltd
Gayna Piik Pty LW
Georoh Hancod (1986) Pty Lld
Glnbata A*craft Pty Ltd
(Nnbal, Avlallon Hokmg; Pty Lki
Glralla Reeources Pty Lkl
Gold Exploraton Victoria Pty Lid
Gunee Feeclot Pty Ltd
Hagger*on Pty Ltd
Hancock Beef Pty 1*1
Hancock Beef Markethv and DIstaxtion Pty Llcl
Hancock BARIsh Hold gs Lld
Hmoock Corporation Pty Ud
Hanoook Energy Pty LW
Hailcock Eng# Holdhgs Pty Lki
Hancock Exploration Man ement Bervloae Pty Ltd
Hancock GrOL#, Hol(Inge Pty Ltd
H/=ck Mang/n", Pty Ltd

AUSTRAL N CO.ANY 2/ER
809 506 038
612793810
612 793 629
612793638
612937327
612937318
612 793 686
609 834604
110396168
NfA
122835947
161 762116
106 793 560
613 901 181
617876313
100 061 884
602412 903
NIA
152873880
N/A
N/A
017284451
132 994 168
132304480
132 304471
009107171
007422520
147298940
113996106
601 237 790
009 294 722
008 6884
602413016
802411 746
009218204
603818382
167 798 082
612808046
140118087
618243406
WA
615 809 NO
130 248 624
612807986
127071836
612 808 018
131 992 277
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Hancock Mnir; Ay-LiEF
Hancock (Singapore)PIe Ltd
Hmcock Wagyu Pty Lkl
1-Istrk,  Fr, =*rh,1 r ..'• . ;-- 4 Ing SA
Hanli le Finance Pty Ltd
Hdne Hokings Pty Ud
HE,*te Hokings (Slr ore) Pte L.*d
Ha,1,1/le Inve-nents Pty Lbd
Henrine Ir esbnerita (81,0 ¤e) Pte Ltd
Harirlne Propertlee (8 apore) Pts Ltd
Haydon Bridgl Pty Lki
HI VIew Inve,(ment Holangs Pty Ltd
HM-IT Idivetrent, Pty Ltd
Hope D*lei Pty LW
Hope DE*106 (WA) Pty Ud
Hope Doults Iron  Pty Ul
Hope Dowis Management Services Pty LI
House of Hope Pty L. d
HPPL P=toral Propertles Pty Ltd
HPPL Services Pty Ltd
Iron 0-Wi Pty Ud
Jaaarenda A«nerals Pty Ltd
JalddbAer Enterprlie, SA
Jeernin Wak Pty Ltd
La*,gion Pty Ltd
Lhwiroa Station Beef Pty LId
M Gra A£Ic=Ingra Unit@da
Mnerals AustraNg Pty Lkl
Mt Gould Pjhrals Pty Lid
Pa*;a [ ¥ns I,on Ore Pty Lw
Mt*a Downs Pty Ltd
Mdga Ell,loradon Pty Ltd
ht* Infratucture Pty Ltd
PA* Iron Hol * Pty Od
Nicholas Downs Pty Ud
Nknal Pty Ud
Norther,1 Airs#raNa 'saidof* Inveltments Pty Ltd
Nor-,1 Australia Pwtoral Properties Pty Ltd
NWI Pty Ltd
NWIOA Ops Pty Ltd
NWI Port Pty 1-0
NWI Ral Pty Ud
OfFBhore Exploration Holdlr  Pty Ltd
Pa8toral Properties Auatraia Pty Ltd
Pastoral Propertlm Pty Ltd
Palloral Properties (Ea arn) Pty ltd
Pa ral Properties (Feedlots) Pty Ltd
Pa,toral Propstlee (NSW) Pty Ltd
Pastoral Propertlee (NT) Pty Ltd
Pastral Properties (Qld) Pty Ild
Pasboral Propertlee (8V) Pty Ltd
Queensiand Coal In,/Ilill)4:91* Ply Lkl
Quboot Pty LW
Red,tone Corporation Pty ud
Rlnehan Pty LW

067 326 824
WA
168 089 272
WA
142 927 900
154124204
WA
146852991
WA
WA
612807959
630664519
070560104
008 094159
002 616 867
071 514 308
081 380930
142 021 770
078 739 960
132 304150
660 608147
117264570
WA
140 227 486
612 BOB 038
188064 448
WA
124476638
118341 147
080 669150
067326815
600 987619
806¥Tage
000 987404
131 992 296
600577473
168080558
168 089 469
160138143
137476370
160139 908
180139917
617989492
152 743 523
527884624
627055841
8296790%
602 975 511
612807931
169703011
612808064
14442-0-1-87
009 159 600
626 6801 59
802 397 740
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Annexure B
Thle le Armue B of 1 Mge re*rred to In FNm 604 (No«ce orching• of ki„regle of ettetar- holde,) 01„,In by
Thevle,¥ Enterpils- Pty Ltd, P*s Georg*< Hope Rkietert, Hancock Proipedlig Pty Ltd and RD =teld=186.

8JHuang
Company Baors<my

Person .Roi. r.li„nt

The IFPL Group

The lf'PL Ovq

The 1·PPL  oup

The HWL Goup

The 1**1 (*up

Thi HEL Goup

Ths WPL Group

The IPPL Grcx,p

Thi IFPL G,oup

Nalue d d=,ge(® Cor,¢allalon gh,1 Il

OIB,1-1,811.le

 =1.11.1.

 1114-

Bill!111,118

0'b#'"11811,10

 wn 1,1.'

(wrlikell,Il

 flw,k,11,11

OD.lon d lili.*b nl
De,lod #911 16 Am
2019 l, 21 142 1
i'L

r Bon lo chlial m

$0.0016 p„1,8

$00)15 per:lge

10£016 Ilha/e

10 015 pir jig

X001 W sha·e

$0.001 per ehse

$0 01 per/-

$0 01 per liz/M

17 June 2021

Datio

nuniberof

493.513*=m

Periony -si//Elid

4,883,613

306*25,h=Es 306 26

1.376,000 Ihns 1,376 00

11,760,000 ah== 11,780,000

5080[ 0001= 863-

50 000 *ses 6080%000

3 00 000-- 30 000

75,000,000),ham 75,000,000
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